
2016 

Regular Season 
Schedule 

All Home Games Played
At Peoria Sports Complex

Season, Group, 
and Single-Game Tickets: 

623-594-9606 
arizonaunited.com/tickets

DATE TIME OPPOSITION
Sat. Mar 26 7:30 PM Los Angeles Galaxy II

Wed. Mar 30 7:30 PM Seattle Sounders FC 2

Sat. Apr 2 7:30 PM Sacramento Republic FC

Sat. Apr 9 12:30 PM Colorado Springs Switchbacks FC

Fri. Apr 15 6:00 PM Real Monarchs SLC

Sun. April 17       2:00 PM         Mexico U20

Sat. Apr 30 7:30 PM Portland Timbers 2

Sat. May 7 7:30 PM OKC Energy FC

Sat. May 14 7:00 PM Orange County Blues FC

Wed. May 18 7:30 PM U.S. Open Cup-Second Round

Sat. May 21 7:30 PM Colorado Springs Switchbacks FC

Sat. May 28 7:30 PM Los Angeles Galaxy II

Sat. Jun 11 7:30 PM Orange County Blues FC

Sat. Jun 18 7:30 PM Saint Louis FC

Wed. Jun 22 5:30 PM Rio Grande Valley FC Toros

Sat. Jun 25 7:30 PM Sacramento Republic FC

Fri. Jul 1 5:30 PM Tulsa Roughnecks FC

Sat. Jul 09 7:30 PM Swope Park Rangers KC

Sat. Jul 16 7:30 PM Seattle Sounders FC 2

Fri. Jul 22 TBD Real Monarchs SLC

Sat. Jul 30 7:30 PM Tulsa Roughnecks FC

Wed. Aug 03 7:30 PM Vancouver Whitecaps FC 2

Sun. Aug 7 4:00 PM Orange County Blues FC

Sat. Aug 13 7:30 PM San Antonio FC

Wed. Aug 17 5:30 PM San Antonio FC

Sun. Aug 21 3:00 PM Vancouver Whitecaps FC 2

Sat. Aug 27 7:30 PM Real Monarchs SLC

Wed. Aug 31 7:30 PM Los Angeles Galaxy II

Sun. Sep 4 3:00 PM San Antonio FC

Tue. Sep 13 7:30 PM Portland Timbers 2

Sat. Sep 17 7:30 PM Real Monarchs SLC

Sat. Sep 24 7:00 PM Portland Timbers 2

arizonaunitedsoccer
arizonaunitedsoccer
@azunitedsc
@azunitedsc

HOME GAMES IN YELLOW *All times are Arizona Time
*Dates/times subject to change.
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